U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD 0372009
STATE:-UTAH

Logan, UT-1D MSA

Ogden-Clearfield, UT MSA

Provo-Orem, UT MSA

St. George, UT MSA

PROGRAM

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

Salt Lake City, UT HUD Metro FMR Area

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

Summit County, UT HUD Metro FMR Area

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

EFFICIENCY

471
471

471
486
611

484
484

484
600
760

521
521

521
550
696

471
536

536
471
591

593
612

612
593
751

658
658

658
817
1043

508
508

508
520
657

582
582

582
642
816

574
574

574
589
747

504
562

562
504
635

635
666

666
635
806

875
914

914
875
1118

2009 HOME PROGRAM RENTS

2 BR

625
635

635
625
791

717
717

717
771
981

670
670

670
707
898

605
667

667
605
764

762
802

802
762
969

1016
1016

1016
1051
1344

3 BR

721
852

852
721
905

890
986

986
890
1124

817
975

975
817
1029

699
875

970
699
875

881
1111

1130
881
1111

1214
1422

1422
1214
1544

4 BR

805
990

1052
805
990

993
1166

1166
993
1235

912
1129

1175
912
1129

780
956

1091
780
956

982
1220

1315
982
1220

1353
1703

1782
1353
1703

888
1073

1210
888
1073

1095
1341

1341
1095
1344

1006
1227

1351
1006
1227

860
1037

1255
860
1037

1085
1327

1512
1085
1327

1494
1860

2049
1494
1860

971
1158

1368
971
1158

1198
1453

1516
1198
1453

1100
1326

1528
1100
1326

941
1117

1418
941
1117

1186
1436

1710
1186
1436

1634
2019

2317
1634
2019
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U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD 0372009

STATE:-UTAH

PROGRAM

Tooele County, UT HUD Metro FMR Area

Beaver County, UT

Box Elder County, UT

Carbon County, UT

Daggett County, UT

Duchesne County, UT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

EFFICIENCY

509
509

509
566
716

453
512

512
453
569

399
399

399
532
673

453
479

479
453
569

455
479

479
455
571

453
569

638
453
569

570
570

570
606
769

485
514

514
485
611

488
488

488
570
723

480
480

480
485
611

487
520

520
487
614

485
611

694
485
611

2009 HOME PROGRAM RENTS

2 BR

678
678

678
727
924

582
628

628
582
736

615
615

615
685
869

577
577

577
582
736

577
577

577
585
738

582
736

769
582
736

3 BR

841
857

857
841
1059

673
841

889
673
841

791
813

813
791
995

673
758

758
673
841

676
748

748
676
845

673
841

993
673
841

4 BR

938
1163

1188
938
1163

751
919

946
751
919

882
946

946
882
1091

751
890

890
751
919

753
923

1014
753
923

751
919

1351
751
919

1035
1264

1366
1035
1264

828
995

1088
828
995

974
1088

1088
974
1185

828
995

1024
828
995

831
999

1166
831
999

828
995

1554
828
995

1132
1366

1544
1132
1366

906
1072

1230
906
1072

1065
1230

1230
1065
1280

906
1072

1157
906
1072

910
1077

1318
910
1077

906
1072

1756
906
1072
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U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD 0372009

STATE:-UTAH

Emery County, UT

Garfield County, UT

Grand County, UT

Iron County, UT

Kane County, UT

Millard County, UT

PROGRAM

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

EFFICIENCY

479
479

479
485
610

453
512

512
453
569

453
478

478
453
569

453
475

475
453
569

453
512

512
453
569

460
512

512
460
579

519
520

520
519
655

485
514

514
485
611

485
520

520
485
611

485
501

501
485
611

485
514

514
485
611

493
514

514
493
621

2009 HOME PROGRAM RENTS

2 BR

577
577

577
623
788

582
628

628
582
736

577
577

577
582
736

577
577

577
582
736

582
628

628
582
736

591
628

628
501
748

3 BR

720
748

748
720
902

673
841

889
673
841

673
744

744
673
841

673
841

841
673
841

673
841

889
673
841

683
855

889
683
855

4 BR

803
986

1014
803
986

751
919

946
751
919

751
919

1013
751
919

751
919

1014
751
919

751
919

945
751
919

762
934

946
762
934

886
1070

1166
886
1070

828
995

1088
828
995

828
995

1165
828
995

828
995

1166
828
995

828
995

1087
828
995

841
1012

1088
841
1012

969
1154

1318
969
1154

906
1072

1230
906
1072

906
1072

1317
906
1072

906
1072

1318
906
1072

906
1072

1229
906
1072

920
1091

1230
920
1091
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U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD 0372009
STATE:-UTAH

Piute County, UT

Rich County, UT

San Juan County, UT

Sanpete County, UT

Sevier County, UT

Uintah County, UT

PROGRAM

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

EFFICIENCY

453
512

512
453
569

477
477

477
492
620

453
479

479
453
569

453
512

512
453
569

453
512

512
453
569

462
550

550
462
580

485
514

514
485
611

507
507

507
527
666

485
520

520
485
611

485
514

514
485
611

485
514

514
485
611

495
598

598
495
623

2009 HOME PROGRAM RENTS

2 BR

582
628

628
582
736

633
634

634
633
802

577
577

577
582
736

582
628

628
582
736

582
628

628
582
736

593
663

663
593
749

3 BR

673
841

889
673
841

731
852

852
731
918

673
748

748
673
841

673
841

889
673
841

673
841

889
673
841

686
858

871
686
858

4 BR

751
919

946
751
919

816
1004

1034
816
1004

751
919

1014
751
919

751
919

946
751
919

751
919

946
751
919

765
938

979
765
938

828
995

1088
828
995

900
1089

1189
900
1089

828
995

1166
828
995

828
995

1088
828
995

828
995

1088
828
995

845
1016

1126
845
1016

906
1072

1230
906
1072

985
1175

1344
985
1175

906
1072

1318
906
1072

906
1072

1230
906
1072

906
1072

1230
906
1072

924
1095

1273
924
1095
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U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD 0372009
STATE:-UTAH

Wasatch County, UT

Wayne County, UT

PROGRAM

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

EFFICIENCY

530
530

530
573
725

453
512

512
453
569

614
619

619
614
779

485
514

514
485
611

2009 HOME PROGRAM RENTS

2 BR

737
816

816
737
937

582
628

628
582
736

3 BR

851
975

975
851
1074

673
841

889
673
841

4 BR

950
1171

1171
950
1178

751
919

946
751
919

1048
1281

1347
1048
1281

828
995

1088
828
995

1146
1385

1522
1146
1385

906
1072

1230
906
1072
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